DAB Jetpomp gietijzer 1 1/4" x
1" binnendraad 6bar 7,2A
230VAC groen zelfaanzuigend
type JET 151 M (7030908)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Model

Verbinding

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Pers

Max. omgevingstemperatuur

Zuig

Type

Maat

Vermogen

MWK

Ampere

Max capaciteit

groen

gietijzer

gietijzer

noryl

zelfaanzuigend

binnendraad

230VAC

35°C

-III

40°C

11/4"

JET151M

11/4"x1"

1.1 kw

61

7,2A

4.2 m*/h

J
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BEP Capaciteit 2.9

BEP Opvoerhoogte 47
PORIh 51.3
PORhh 44
PORIq 2
PORhq 35

AFMETINGEN

L 558 mm
H 255 mm
LM 558 mm
Cb-1 127.5 mm
Ct-1 127.5 mm
Cr-1 105 mm
L 558 mm
W-1 210 mm
@Di-1 11/4"
@Di-2 1"

@) 11 mm
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Cb-1 158 mm

G-1 145 mm
Cl-1 221 mm
Mr 350 mm
H 255 mm
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Zuigt aan tot 8 meter diep.

Gegenereerd op datum: 18-02-2026
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